LM Zielwetthewerb Damen

Datum: 28.11.2009
Rang Spieler{in) / Verein
Gisela Drobnik

ESV Lobau

Claudia Pecanka
ESV Lobau

Gertraud Hochauer
ESC Vienna

Elfriede Bernkopf
ESC Vienna

Barbara Pisa

ESV Lobau

Michaal Waltl
LEV Wien
i Schiedsnchiter)

Ergebnisliste

Veranstalter: Landeseisstockverband Wien
Durchfilhrer: Landeseisstockverband Wien
Ort: Albert Schultz Halle
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Summe

Punkte Runde
1
214 7
1
208 5
1
207 o
1
173 | 5
1
170 7
Michaal Waltl
LEV Wien

[Wettbewerbsleiter)

D1

22
36

16
12

18
30

22
32

18
12

D2

19
35

45
37

22
37
40
17

20
50

D3 D4
22 32
30 18
24 36
14 24
36 20
20 12
18 8
16 20
16 14
20 20
Michaal Waltl
LEV Wian
(Schnftfahrer)

Punkte

a5
119

121
87
96

111
88
85

68
102



